 Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX® DIFFUSE G2 Top
Homogeneous and uniform dot free light lines
LFD400T/800T/1300T
Main data
Operating voltage 24.0 V (23.0 … 25.0 V)
Accidental reverse voltage protection up to 25.0 V

LF DIFFUSE Top | LFD400T/800T/1300T
 Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LFD400T-G2-824-10 4062172273756 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-827-10 4062172273770 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-830-10 4062172273794 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-835-10 4062172273817 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-840-10 4062172273831 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-865-10 4062172273855 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-924-10 4062172273879 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-927-10 4062172273893 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-930-10 4062172273916 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-935-10 4062172273930 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-940-10 4062172273954 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD400T-G2-965-10 4062172273978 519 x 167 x 525 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-824-06 4062172270373 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-827-06 4062172270397 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-830-06 4062172270410 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-835-06 4062172270434 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-840-06 4062172270458 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-865-06 4062172270472 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-924-06 4062172270496 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-927-06 4062172270519 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-930-06 4062172270533 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-935-06 4062172270557 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-940-06 4062172270571 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD800T-G2-965-06 4062172270595 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-824-04 4062172270854 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-827-04 4062172270878 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-830-04 4062172270892 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-835-04 4062172270915 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-840-04 4062172270939 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-865-04 4062172270953 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-927-04 4062172270991 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-930-04 4062172271011 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-935-04 4062172271035 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-940-04 4062172271059 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LFD1300T-G2-965-04 4062172271073 420 x 232 x 430 mm 1x LED strip
LF DIFFUSE Top | LFD400T/800T/1300T
 Specification Sheet – 2022.03.08 –  subject to change without notice
Optional accessories
Product Type Product description Product code
(EAN10)